Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06  Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

TECHNICAL DATA
HEATER
Type Code
RA-0511 00706162
RA-1011 00706164
RA-0500 00706161
RA-1000 00706163
RA-1500 00706165
RA-0501 00706168
RA-1001 00706169
RA-1501 00706170
RA-2501 00706173
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELCOS SRL - Parma - RA-0511/110 RA-1001/110 - EN
WATER HEATERS
Suitable for heating water in diesel engines with closed
circuit cooling
- OPTIMUM DIELECTRIC STRENGTH.
- EASY CONNECTION VIA CABLE.
- TEMPERATURE MAINTAINED BY AN INTER-
NAL THERMOSTAT.
A SECOND INTERNAL THERMOSTAT PRO-
TECTS THE APPLIANCE FROM ANY OVERHEA-
TING.
- CAN BE MOUNTED DIRECTLY ONTO THE
ENGINE.
The heater prevents the cooling circuit temperature from falling below a certain value.
This value is regulated by an internal thermostat. A second internal thermostat protects the applian-
ce from any overheating.
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
  A
N
D
  U
S
E
  M
A
N
U
A
L
Type
Type
Version with GAS ½” thread
Version with GAS ½” thread
The key features of our water
heaters:
> Direct assembly, without
the use of brackets.
> Presence of a coolant
drainage plug.
> Factory fitted 3-metre
power feed cable.
> Special electro-coating
applied to body that
protects from glycol
corrosion
RA-1001/110 (1000 W)
RA-0511/110 (500 W)
ELCOS SRL - Parma - RA-0511/110 RA-1001/110 - EN
DIMENSIONS
Type RA-0511/110
ELCOS SRL - Parma - RA-0511/110 RA-1001/110 - EN
Type RA-1001/110